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LIMITED REALTOR LEN _ ﬁR HOM
247 Guelph St., Georgetown AT GLEN LEA AREA

Comfortable 3 bedroom home looking
PERFORMANCE
| JA

onto park. Do not miss this one.
GROUP

04-096

V1A

SR M e = | [arge mobile home & huge addition, eat-in
--------- e R S~ el | kitchen, family room, converted from 3 to 2
o _ | bedroom. Very roomy and clean. Situated

THIS IS NOT A MISPRINT $259.900 MCH | Me ERmIRR MR ; | o e, v rec ot Wby ren it you an

= &= . % | buy all this for $75,500? Call Bill* or Ralph*
$2 59,900 Modern deSign home - _. —— ® | for all the info. RMA C94-099
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. R area of Georgetown.
s Y ... WS arge spacious rooms,
F¥" .  family room with fireplace
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TAKE A PEEK

Large lot, deep garage, offered at
$154,500. Contact Ralph* for more
details. RMAC95-001
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. mgand walkouts. A designer’s
L L delight. Call Rod
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oo - _' Clean 3 bedroom townhouse - partly | Imagine two homes - one 1850 historical
& finished basement. Large backyard - home and a 3 bedroom bungalow - this on

- - 100 acres on Guelph Line. You want to
end unit with parking at thﬁ&grggi?? 58 know more, giveusa call. =~ RMAC94-090

R s ; - % e e e e e

---------
...........

e o A o e e g

" "OLD GEORGETOWN

Sits this classic charmer, hardwood, stone fireplace, office or den on beautiful ravine
lot backing onto Silvercreek. Plus the bonus of a 6.75 assumable mortgage. Don't
hesitate if you want affordable charm. $219,900. Call Rod* or Dinah*. 94-2-619
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I BRI SR Lovely older home with loads of
e Sl charm & character. Plus the ben-

AEREERRE cfit of an investment property as
BRI well. Also zoned commercial. Al
BR® for the affordable price of

S $229,900. Call Rod*.  94-2-587

Thinking of moving?
Call Dave Krause* for a
Free Market Evaluation.
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2 spring fed ponds, 3 bedroom brick bungalow, central air, close to 401 and GO. Newly decorated, carpeted throughout.
Extra high basement with lots of potential. All this with a minimum upkeep. Must be seen. $299,900. 94-2-163

[FOR SALE OR FOR LEASE| ~ OPPORTUNITY IS

LOOKING FOR A 4 BEDROOM HOME?

Look no further. Lovely 4 bedroom 2 storey home located
close to schools & shopping in Georgetown. Features
include hardwood floors, large eat-in kitchen, formal dining
room, large rec room with a woodstove. Good size lot. All
for $184,900. Call Dave Krause* to view. RM031-95
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ORANGEVILLE ANYONE?

Nearly new two storey home situated on a large, fulled fenced
lot in Orangeville. Features include large eat-in kitchen with l

KNOCKING

Great investment property located in an
excellent location in downtown
Georgetown. 2000 sq. ft. store plus 2 -
2 bdrm. apartments and basement.
Central air a bonus. To inspect this
opportunity please call Rod*. $228,800.
94-2-497

BUILDING
LOT

2 acres
$109,900

Florida ceiling lighting, main floor laundry, 4 pc. master ensuite,
double car garage, basement totally finished. All for $155,900.
Call Dave Krause* to view. RMO035-95
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WATCH THE CREDIT RIVER
Enjoy the view from this Corey Circle end unit
townhouse backing onto the ravine. Upgrades
include bleached oak kitchen cupboards &
washroom vanities, carpet, some light fixtures.
Double door entry to master bedroom with 4 pc. I

LOOKING TO BUY

A HOME IN 967

Look At This - 3 bedroom brick bungalow located
in one of the more desirable areas of Georgetown.
Features include eat-in kitchen, formal dining
room, hardwood floors in living room, dining room,
hall and bedrooms. Newer windows, alumnum sof-

$97,900
Yes, with only $4,950 down (first time

home buyers) you can enjoy the feeling
of home ownership. Features include

finished rec room with 2 pc. washroom. ansulte & walk-in closet. Basement has walkout . |
Perfect starter home. Call Dave Krause* to a wooden deck. Priced at $144,900. Call fits, fascia & eaves. Large lot 60 x 110. Priced at

1o view. . . . RM301-94 Dave Krause* to view. . . RM393-84 $169,900. Call Dave Krause* to view, RMO011-95
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